UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2010 LAKE SOLANO DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 08/26/2010
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW PUTAH PUTAH C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S. SOUTH CREEK
652
1 130.80 667 +15 689 623 57 1 .38 .00
2 130.74 660 -7 694 640 57 1 40 .00
3 130.79 666 +6 689 621 64 1 .31 .00
4 130.77 664 -2 678 611 67 1 31 .00
5 130.65 650 -14 683 622 67 1 42 .00
6 130.72 658 +8 695 623 67 1 .39 .00
7 130.78 665 +7 696 624 67 1 .34 .00
8 130.74 660 -5 695 630 67 1 .28 .00
9 130.81 668 +8 709 637 67 1 .31 .00
10 130.73 659 -9 689 626 67 1 .36 .00
11 130.61 645 -14 700 639 67 1 A2 .00
12 130.75 662 +17 720 643 67 1 .37 .00
13 130.73 659 -3 709 643 67 1 .37 .00
14 130.87 675 +16 722 654 59 1 .36 .00
15 130.73 659 -16 704 661 50 1 .33 .00
16 130.79 666 +7 705 654 46 1 .33 .00
17 130.73 659 -7 697 657 43 1 .40 .00
18 130.79 666 +7 696 648 43 1 41 .00
19 130.75 662 -4 700 658 43 1 .38 .00
20 130.82 669 +7 713 665 43 1 .33 .00
21 130.84 671 +2 721 676 43 1 .34 .00
22 130.82 669 -2 698 655 43 1 .32 .00
23 130.77 664 -5 703 662 43 1 .35 .00
24 130.81 668 +4 704 658 43 1 .38 .00
25 130.88 676 +8 702 654 43 1 .39 .00
26 130.85 673 -3 696 654 43 1 .38 .00
27 130.69 655 -18 657 622 43 1 .40 .00
28 130.63 648 -7 636 596 43 1 .28 .00
29 130.53 636 -12 669 631 43 1 .34 .00
30 130.59 643 +7 692 644 43 1 .27 .00
31 130.69 655 +12 655 605 43 1 .32 .00
TOTALS +3 21,516 19,836 1,648 31 10.97 .00
ACRE-FEET +3 42,677 39,345 3,269 61
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
PUTAH SOUTH CANAL 39,345 THIS MONTH = .00

PUTAH CREEK 3,269 JULY 1, 2010 TO DATE = .00



